LEDs, Surface Mount
01945 47 47 47 sales@angliac.com 01945 47 48 49www.angliac.com
OPTOELECTRONICS
458
Typ. Luminous
Case & Peak Intensity Manf. Part No.
Viewing Emitted Lens Wavelength (IF = 20mA) &
Angle Colour Colour nm mcd Order Code

Case & Peak Intensity Manf. Part No.
Viewing Emitted Lens Wavelength (IF = 20mA) &
Angle Colour Colour nm mcd Order Code
NORMAL BRIGHTNESS
Red white-diffused 660 17 TOL2012MR
Orange white-diffused 610 6 TOL2012MO
Yellow white-diffused 585 7 TOL2012MY
Green white-diffused 568 10 TOL2012MG
HIGH BRIGHTNESS
Red white-diffused 632 45 TOL2012MRB
Orange white-diffused 611 45 TOL2012MOB
Yellow white-diffused 593 45 TOL2012MYB
Green white-diffused 570 30 TOL2012MGB
Dimensions (mm)
2.0
1.25
1.4

Case & Peak Intensity Chip Manf. Part No.
Viewing Emitted Lens Wavelength (IF = 20mA) Height &
Angle Colour Colour nm mcd (H) mm Order Code
NORMAL BRIGHTNESS
Red water-clear 650 4 0.8 SML-210VT
Red water-clear 660 10 0.8 SML-210LT
Orange water-clear 610 6.3 0.8 SML-210DT
Yellow water-clear 585 6.3 0.8 SML-210YT
Green water-clear 570 16 0.8 SML-210MT
Pure-Green water-clear 555 4 0.8 SML-210PT
HIGH BRIGHTNESS
Red water-clear 639 63 0.8 SML-212VT
Orange water-clear 611 63 0.8 SML-212DT
Yellow water-clear 591 63 0.8 SML-212YT
Viewing angle 140°
0805 Chip
2.0
CATHODE
0.8
0.25
1.2
1.25
1.4
Typ. Luminous
Case & Peak Intensity Chip Manf. Part No.
Viewing Emitted Lens Wavelength (IF = 20mA) Height &
Angle Colour Colour nm mcd (H) mm Order Code
NORMAL BRIGHTNESS
Green water-clear 570 16 1.1 SML-810MT
HIGH BRIGHTNESS
Green water-clear 570 40 1.1 SML-812MT
Viewing angle 140°
1305 Chip
Reverse Mounting
3.4